

Bid #PNC2115402B1 - Clean, Inspect and Repair Drainage Facilities

Creation Date **Sep 27, 2017**

End Date **Dec 27, 2017 2:00:00 PM EST**

Start Date **Nov 20, 2017 4:28:57 PM EST**

Awarded Date **Not Yet Awarded**

PNC2115402B1--01-01 Group 1: Emergency Mobilization/Demobilization					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	3 / each	\$4,500.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Intercounty Engineering,Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$1,650.00	3 / each	\$4,950.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$2,000.00	3 / each	\$6,000.00	Y	Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-02 Group 1: Desilt 30 inch Pipe per FDOT Item 430-94					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$8.00	600 / foot	\$4,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Intercounty Engineering,Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$8.00	600 / foot	\$4,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	600 / foot	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-03 Group 1: Desilt 36 inch Pipe per FDOT Item 430-94					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering,Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$9.00	600 / foot	\$5,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	600 / foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$17.50	600 / foot	\$10,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-04 Group 1: Desilt 42 inch Pipe per FDOT Item 430-94					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering,Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$11.00	100 / foot	\$1,100.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$16.00	100 / foot	\$1,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$24.00	100 / foot	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-05 Group 1: Desilt 48 inch Pipe per FDOT Item 430-94					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$14.00	600 / foot	\$8,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$25.00	600 / foot	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$26.00	600 / foot	\$15,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-06 Group 1: Desilt 54 inch Pipe per FDOT Item 430-94					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$16.00	600 / foot	\$9,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	600 / foot	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$45.00	600 / foot	\$27,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-07 Group 1: Desilt 60 inch Pipe per FDOT Item 430-94					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$18.00	600 / foot	\$10,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$36.00	600 / foot	\$21,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$55.00	600 / foot	\$33,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-08 Group 1: Desilt 66 inch Pipe per FDOT Item 430-94					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$20.00	300 / foot	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$40.00	300 / foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$60.00	300 / foot	\$18,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-09 Group 1: Desilt 72 inch Pipe per FDOT Item 430-94					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$22.00	300 / foot	\$6,600.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$50.00	300 / foot	\$15,000.00		
Product Code:			Supplier Product Code:		

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$75.00	300 / foot	\$22,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-10 Group 1: Foreperson					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$65.00	900 / hour	\$58,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$75.00	900 / hour	\$67,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$80.00	900 / hour	\$72,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-11 Group 1: Laborer					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	1800 / hour	\$36,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$35.00	1800 / hour	\$63,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$40.00	1800 / hour	\$72,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-12 Group 1: Wheel Loader, CAT 926 or Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$60.00	40 / hour	\$2,400.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$83.00	40 / hour	\$3,320.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$100.00	40 / hour	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-13 Group 1: Loader Backhoe, CAT 416 or Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$75.00	800 / hour	\$60,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$103.00	800 / hour	\$82,400.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$115.00	800 / hour	\$92,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-14 Group 1: Vibratory Plate Compactor Wacker VPR 1740 or Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs

Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$15.00	80 / hour	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$18.00	80 / hour	\$1,440.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$40.00	80 / hour	\$3,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-15 Group 1: 4 inch Hydraulic Pump (with 400 feet of Discharge Hose)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$25.00	120 / hour	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$42.00	120 / hour	\$5,040.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$60.00	120 / hour	\$7,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-16 Group 1: 6 inch Hydraulic Pump (with 400 feet of Discharge Hose)					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$50.00	120 / hour	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$55.00	120 / hour	\$6,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$80.00	120 / hour	\$9,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-17 Group 1: Temporary Sheet Pile, FDOT Pay Item 455-133-2					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$23.00	500 / square foot	\$11,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$40.00	500 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$40.00	500 / square foot	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-18 Group 1: Trench Box, minimum dimensions 10 ft x 16 ft, with 4 inch steelwalls					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$500.00	2 / each	\$1,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$660.00	2 / each	\$1,320.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$850.00	2 / each	\$1,700.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

PNC2115402B1--01-19 Group 1: Well Point Equipment Deployment with 6 inch Pump for Up to 150 Well point with P

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$75.00	80 / hour	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$85.00	80 / hour	\$6,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$150.00	80 / hour	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-20 Group 1: Dump Truck (Min. Bed Capacity 17 CY)

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$55.00	160 / hour	\$8,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$60.00	160 / hour	\$9,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$100.00	160 / hour	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-21 Group 1: Gradall Model XL 4100 or Equal

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$100.00	40 / hour	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$125.00	40 / hour	\$5,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$145.00	40 / hour	\$5,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-22 Group 1: Hydraulic Rough Terrain Crane, Link Belt HSP8015 or Equal

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$150.00	40 / hour	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$180.00	40 / hour	\$7,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$250.00	40 / hour	\$10,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-23 Group 1: Mini Excavator , BOBCAT E35I or Equal

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$50.00	40 / hour	\$2,000.00		Y

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$75.00	40 / hour	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$150.00	40 / hour	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-24 Group 1: Skid Steer Loader, Bobcat 751 or Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$55.00	40 / hour	\$2,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$75.00	40 / hour	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$150.00	40 / hour	\$6,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-25 Group 1: Long Stick Excavator, CAT 325 or Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$100.00	480 / hour	\$48,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$135.00	480 / hour	\$64,800.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$143.00	480 / hour	\$68,640.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-26 Group 1: Vacuum Truck, Vacon 3200 or Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$180.00	80 / hour	\$14,400.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$195.00	80 / hour	\$15,600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$200.00	80 / hour	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-27 Group 1: Floating construction platform with CAT 307E2 or Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$255.00	40 / hour	\$10,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$282.00	40 / hour	\$11,280.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$400.00	40 / hour	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			

Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:
----------------------	------------------------

PNC2115402B1--01-28 Group 1: Floating Storage Platform with Minimum 4 cubic yard Capacity					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$130.00	40 / hour	\$5,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$161.00	40 / hour	\$6,440.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$300.00	40 / hour	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-29 Group 1: Track-type Dozer, CAT D3K OR Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$75.00	40 / hour	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$88.00	40 / hour	\$3,520.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$200.00	40 / hour	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-30 Group 1: Bedding Stone, FDOT Item 530-74					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	400 / ton	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$35.00	400 / ton	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$40.00	400 / ton	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-31 Group 1: Sand Fill, FDOT Item 142-70					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$20.00	700 / cubic yard	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$20.00	700 / cubic yard	\$14,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$22.00	700 / cubic yard	\$15,400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

PNC2115402B1--01-32 Group 1: Ditch Rubble, FDOT Item 530-3-3					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / ton	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$80.00	100 / ton	\$8,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$82.00	100 / ton	\$8,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-33 Group 1: Riprap, FDOT Item 530-1					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$100.00	40 / cubic yard	\$4,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$375.00	40 / cubic yard	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$400.00	40 / cubic yard	\$16,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-34 Group 1: Concrete Endwall Class II Concrete, FDOT Item 400-2-2					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$450.00	20 / cubic yard	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	20 / cubic yard	\$20,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$1,200.00	20 / cubic yard	\$24,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-35 Group 1: Performance Sod, FDOT Item 570-1-2					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$3.00	5000 / square yard	\$15,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$6.00	5000 / square yard	\$30,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$7.00	5000 / square yard	\$35,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-36 Group 1: Gabion, FDOT Item 530-5					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$60.00	10 / square yard	\$600.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$250.00	10 / square yard	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$900.00	10 / square yard	\$9,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-37 Group 1: Articulating Concrete Block Revetment System FDOT Item 530-4					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$80.00	10 / square yard	\$800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$300.00	10 / square yard	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$850.00	10 / square yard	\$8,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-38 Group 1: Trash Pump, Wacker PT3 OR Equal					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$10.00	40 / hour	\$400.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$30.00	40 / hour	\$1,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$75.00	40 / hour	\$3,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-39 Group 1: Diving Crew					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$250.00	300 / hour	\$75,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$350.00	300 / hour	\$105,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$450.00	300 / hour	\$135,000.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-40 Group 1: Furnish and Install 2.0 ft Radius Sediment Containment Tube					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$15.00	100 / foot	\$1,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$55.00	100 / foot	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$55.00	100 / foot	\$5,500.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			


PNC2115402B1--01-41 Group 1: Furnish and Install 2.5 ft Radius Sediment Containment Tube					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$18.00	100 / foot	\$1,800.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$62.00	100 / foot	\$6,200.00		Y
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / foot	\$6,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-42 Group 1: Furnish and Install 3.0 ft Radius Sediment Containment Tube					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attach.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$22.00	100 / foot	\$2,200.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$115.00	100 / foot	\$11,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$125.00	100 / foot	\$12,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

PNC2115402B1--01-43 Group 1: Furnish and Install 3.5 ft Radius Sediment Containment Tube					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attach.	Docs
enviowaste services group, Inc	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / foot	\$2,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	First Offer - \$120.00	100 / foot	\$12,000.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			
Shenandoah General Const. Co.	First Offer - \$135.00	100 / foot	\$13,500.00		Y
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:			

Supplier Totals

f	enviowaste services group, Inc	\$627,100.00	(43/43 items)		
	Bid Contact julio fojon	Address 18001 old cutler road			
	eddy.barba@enviowastesg.com	#554			
	Ph 305-637-9665	miami, FL 33157			
	Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:		Head Attach:	
					
Bid Allowance					\$75,000.00
f	Intercounty Engineering, Inc. [Ad]	\$688,250.00	(43/43 items)		
	Bid Contact Maurice Hynes	Address 1925 N.W. 18th St.			
	smcdougle@intercountyengineering.com	Pompano Beach, FL			
	Ph 954-972-9800	33069			
	Fax 954-974-0042				
	Supplier Code VC0000036067				
	Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:		Head Attach:	
					
Bid Allowance					\$75,000.00
f	Shenandoah General Const. Co.	\$817,000.00	(43/43 items)		
	Bid Contact Margaret Lary	Address 1888 NW 22 Street			

Margaret.Lary@shenandoahconstruction.com
Ph 954-975-0098
Fax 954-975-9718

Pompano Beach, FL
33069

Agency Notes:

Supplier Notes:

**Head
Attch:**



**Bid
Allowance**

\$75,000.00

**

No Bids

A to Z Statewide Plumbing unable to provide bid at this time. V/R A to Z Statewide Plumbing